V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

M O UNTI N G I N S TR UOCT I O N S

REF 3175 WINDSHIELD NAKED NEW GENERATON SPORT

1Person

DESCRIPTION
1 Sport screen 1 3175F/H/N/WM3
2 Right metal support (R) 1 SOPOR-2P-2-3175
3 Left metal support (L) 1 SOPOR-2P-2-3175
4 @ 8,5 x J14 x 12 arrowhead 2 CASQUI----- 0083
5 M8x50 DIN912 Allen screw 2 TORNI-D912--532
6 @ M5 silentblock 4 SILENBTM5-046/1
7 @2@; M5x16 11 ISO 7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-17380-493
8 M5x1 Nylon washer 4 |ARNVOO000000245
9 Q M5 ISO 7380 Screw cap 4 TAPON-------- 85



https://www.powersportsid.com/puig/

Fericy

Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

| 2

=
ASSEMBLY

Ao

| TN

y | (LG /; |1 M

W’/"m‘ “\‘\\\@\\\\ /////////////‘//‘ ‘\\‘\\\\\\\\\\\\
gyl [l

L
ASSEMBLY

HHH U ‘\\
- )
I

A

X

j

//w I HHHHH
=y

"y

\iiiN

| ~—
/

e
Wl

‘ N
L 4
Ny, AN
m I
/"r"h‘w‘ \‘\U‘\\\\\\X\
"

I
)
ul



https://www.powersportsid.com/parts.html



